
Unit：Cases、%

 General Cases

Year

Cases ％ Cases ％ Cases ％ Cases ％ Cases ％ Cases ％

2020 11,512 100.00 11,497 99.87 1 0.01 8,799 76.43 2,697 23.43 15 0.13

2021 12,245 100.00 12,236 99.93 - - 9,594 78.35 2,642 21.58 9 0.07

2022 15,389 100.00 15,366 99.85 - - 12,472 81.04 2,894 18.81 23 0.15

2023 17,033 100.00 16,999 99.80 1 0.01 14,147 83.06 2,851 16.74 34 0.20

2024 16,400 100.00 16,370 99.82 - - 13,158 80.23 3,212 19.59 30 0.18

2025 16,327 100.00 16,289 99.77 - - 13,134 80.44 3,155 19.32 38 0.23
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